
 

 

 

 

 

2025 MEETING CALENDAR  
 

JANUARY 

Wednesday January 8 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee (inaugural) 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee (inaugural) 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee (inaugural) 

Tuesday January 21 10:30 AM Strathcona Accessibility & Inclusion Advisory Committee 

Wednesday January 22 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission (inaugural) 

12:30 PM Regional Board 

FEBRUARY 

Wednesday February 5 

8:45 AM Parcel Tax Roll Review 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday February 19 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

MARCH 

Tuesday March 11 10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

Wednesday March 12 
12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday March 26 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

APRIL 

Wednesday April 9 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday April 23 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

MAY 

Wednesday May 7 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday May 21 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

JUNE 

Wednesday June 4 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday June 25 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

JULY 

Wednesday July 9 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday July 23 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

AUGUST 

Wednesday August 6 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday August 20 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

SEPTEMBER 

Wednesday September 3 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday September 17 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

OCTOBER 

Wednesday October 8 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday October 22 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

NOVEMBER 

Wednesday November 5 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

12:30 PM First Nations Relations Committee 

2:30 PM Municipal Services Committee 

Wednesday November 19 
10:30 AM Strathcona Gardens Commission  

12:30 PM Regional Board 

DECEMBER 

Wednesday December 10 

10:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 

11:00 AM Regional Board 

1:30 PM Strathcona Gardens Commission 

Thursday December 11 9:00 AM Electoral Areas Services Committee 


